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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  100   Women 100 Metre Sprint Senior Prelims

Tuesday 4/06/2024 - 4:25 PM

Oceania Reco: 11.11 Melissa Breen, AUS9/02/2014

Championship: 11.09 Zoe Hobbs, NZL7/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Time

AustraliaAnang, Naa 95   1
Papua New GuineaApkup, Isila 98   2
Solomon IslandsArunia, Jovita 02   3
Papua New GuineaBeu, Leonie 98   4
FijiBoletakanadavau, Kesaia 04   5
AustraliaConnolly, Ella 08   6
Northern Mariana IslandsCruz, Casey 06   7
Regional AustraliaDamjanovic, Avia 03   8
VanuatuDavid, Chloe 05   9
PalauFrancisco, Sydney 05   10
NauruGobure, Wena 04   11
American SamoaIakopo, Filomenaleonisa 06   12
VanuatuKalopong, Lisbeth 97   13
SamoaKeil, Sierra 06   14
AustraliaLane, Ebony 98   15
TongaLoni, Kalolaine 04   16
TuvaluLuka, Vaioleta 05   17
TuvaluManatoa, Temalini 04   18
AustraliaMasters, Bree 07   19
Papua New GuineaMonagi, Adrine 95   20
GuamPalisoc, Erica 05   21
NauruReweru, Ruana 06   22
TuvaluSafega, Vakatapu 06   23
GuamSantos, Taylor-Ann 06   24
Northern Mariana IslandsSapong, Zarinae 98   25
Cook IslandsShort, Estelle 04   26
Papua New GuineaSiliwen, Denlyne 04   27
SamoaSmith, Amelia 06   28
New ZealandSomerfield, Brooke 97   29
TongaTauvaka, Hola'imoana 01   30
KiribatiTeakite, Timna 06   31
Papua New GuineaTieba, Joy 05   32
GuamTugade, Regine 98   33
FijiVakasobuduru, Joana 03   34
New ZealandVenida, Marielle 05   35
New ZealandWilson, Kelly Olivia 92   36
FijiYee, Brealyn 01   37

Event  173   Women 200 Metre Sprint Senior Prelims

Thursday 6/06/2024 - 3:00 PM

Oceania Reco: 22.23 Melinda Gainsford, AUS13/07/1997

Championship: 23.24 Toea Wisil, PNG1/07/2017

YearName Team Seed Time

Papua New GuineaApkup, Isila 98   1
Solomon IslandsArunia, Jovita 02   2
Papua New GuineaBeu, Leonie 98   3
FijiBoletakanadavau, Kesaia 04   4
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  173   ...   (Women 200 Metre Sprint Senior Prelims)
YearName Team Seed Time

Northern Mariana IslandsCruz, Casey 06   5
Regional AustraliaDamjanovic, Avia 03   6
VanuatuDavid, Chloe 05   7
AustraliaDay, Riley 04   8
Regional AustraliaDevlin, Mia 06   9
New ZealandElliot, Rosie 97   10
PalauFrancisco, Sydney 05   11
NauruGobure, Wena 04   12
AustraliaGross, Mia 05   13
New ZealandHulls, Georgia 99   14
American SamoaIakopo, Filomenaleonisa 06   15
VanuatuKalopong, Lisbeth 97   16
SamoaKeil, Sierra 06   17
Papua New GuineaKuku, Patricia 03   18
AustraliaLewis, Torrie 05   19
TongaLoni, Kalolaine 04   20
TuvaluLuka, Vaioleta 05   21
GuamPalisoc, Erica 05   22
TuvaluSafega, Vakatapu 06   23
GuamSantos, Taylor-Ann 06   24
Northern Mariana IslandsSapong, Zarinae 98   25
Cook IslandsShort, Estelle 04   26
Papua New GuineaSiliwen, Denlyne 04   27
New ZealandSomerfield, Brooke 97   28
TongaTauvaka, Hola'imoana 01   29
KiribatiTeakite, Timna 06   30
Papua New GuineaTieba, Joy 05   31
GuamTugade, Regine 98   32
FijiVakasobuduru, Joana 03   33
FijiYee, Brealyn 01   34

Event  132   Women 400 Metre Sprint Senior Prelims

Wednesday 5/06/2024 - 3:05 PM

Oceania Reco: 48.63 Catherine Freeman, AUS29/07/1996

Championship: 52.76 Bendere Oboya, AUS27/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

AustraliaBeer, Ellie 03   1
New ZealandBing, Portia 93   2
Papua New GuineaBoafob, Edna 99   3
New ZealandFairclough, Amelie 01   4
Papua New GuineaKanam, Raylyne 96   5
Papua New GuineaKuku, Patricia 03   6
TongaLoni, Kalolaine 04   7
Papua New GuineaNaime, Harihi 99   8
AustraliaRowe, Amelia 96   9
AustraliaSelaidinakos, Mikeala 98   10
New ZealandSmart, Camryn 01   11
FijiTuilawaki, Vilorina 04   12
FijiTuraga, Melania 04   13



Athletics Oceania-Oceania Athl Champs - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 3

Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  187   Women 800 Metre Run Senior Prelims

Thursday 6/06/2024 - 4:40 PM

Oceania Reco: 1:58.09 Catriona Bissett, AUS20/06/2021

Championship: 2:02.16 Catriona Bissett, AUS27/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

New ZealandAndrews-Paul, Alison 03   1
Papua New GuineaGoiye, Suaire 06   2
Papua New GuineaHerman, Scholastica 03   3
Papua New GuineaKalua, Monica 03   4
FijiMasau, Adi Ama 04   5
New ZealandPearless, Stella 99   6
New ZealandRitchie, Boh 07   7
Regional AustraliaSherry, Briana 03   8
AustraliaThomas, Carley 00   9
FijiTuilawaki, Vilorina 04   10
FijiTuraga, Melania 04   11

Event  103   Women 1500 Metre Run Senior

Tuesday 4/06/2024 - 5:00 PM

Oceania Reco: 3:58.81 Jessica Hull, AUS4/08/2021

Championship: 4:12.33 Claudia Hollingsworth, AUS7/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Time

Papua New GuineaGoiye, Suaire 06   1
New ZealandGreene, Rebekah 03   2
Papua New GuineaHerman, Scholastica 03   3
Papua New GuineaHeru, Ray Kumala 06   4
Papua New GuineaKalua, Monica 03   5
FijiMasau, Adi Ama 04   6
FijiMasau, Fulori 02   7
New ZealandNagel, Laura 92   8
GuamPaz, Keira 05   9
New ZealandRitchie, Boh 07   10
AustraliaSkyring, Maudie 97   11
Northern Mariana IslandsTan, Nathania 01   12

Event  136   Women 5000 Metre Run Senior

Wednesday 5/06/2024 - 4:05 PM

Oceania Reco: 14:45.93 Kimberley Smith, NZL11/07/2008

Championship: 15:41.44 Melissa Duncan, AUS25/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

AustraliaBlundell, Jenny 94   1
AustraliaCampbell, Holly 96   2
New ZealandCross, Lisa 83   3
Solomon IslandsFirisua, Sharon 93   4
New CaledoniaHulin, Zoe 97   5
New CaledoniaKaboer, Deborah 83   6
New CaledoniaMademba-Sy, claire 95   7
FijiMasau, Fulori 02   8
Solomon IslandsMatekali, Dianah 87   9
GuamPaz, Keira 05   10
New ZealandPringle, Eva 01   11
AustraliaSkyring, Maudie 97   12
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  136   ...   (Women 5000 Metre Run Senior)
YearName Team Seed Time

Northern Mariana IslandsTan, Nathania 01   13
Papua New GuineaTenge, Mary 00   14

Event  58   Women 10000 Metre Run Senior

Monday 3/06/2024 - 9:30 AM

Oceania Reco: 30:35.54 Kimberley Smith, NZL4/05/2008

Championship: 32:25.86 Sinead Diver, AUS27/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

AustraliaCampbell, Holly 96   1
AustraliaCampbell, Paige 96   2
Solomon IslandsFirisua, Sharon 93   3
New CaledoniaKaboer, Deborah 83   4
Solomon IslandsMatekali, Dianah 87   5
GuamPaz, Keira 05   6
New CaledoniaPrado, Natalia 93   7
Northern Mariana IslandsTan, Nathania 01   8

Event  233   Women 100 Metre Hurdles .838cm Senior Prelims

Friday 7/06/2024 - 2:20 PM

Oceania Reco: 12.28 Sally Pearson, AUS3/09/2011

Championship: 13.30 Brianna Beahan, AUS28/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

AustraliaClay, Liz 06   1
Regional AustraliaDamjanovic, Avia 03   2
New ZealandGray, Holly 06   3
TongaMoli, Niulini 07   4
Papua New GuineaMonagi, Adrine 95   5
AustraliaMucci, Celeste 09   6
AustraliaShaw, Danielle 09   7
SamoaSmith, Amelia 06   8
Solomon IslandsSosimo, Julian 99   9
New ZealandStephenson, Briana 99   10
New Zealandvan Rooyen, Talia 06   11

Event  95   Women 400 Metre Hurdles .762cm Senior Prelims

Oceania Reco: 53.17 Debbie Flintoff-King, AUS27/09/1988

Championship: 55.98 Sarah Carli, AUS8/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Time

New ZealandBing, Portia 93   1
Papua New GuineaBoafob, Edna 99   2
AustraliaCarli, Sarah 94   3
AustraliaGuthrie, Isabella 10   4
Papua New GuineaKanam, Raylyne 96   5
TongaMoli, Niulini 07   6
Papua New GuineaNaime, Harihi 99   7
New ZealandSartin, Maria 03   8
New ZealandWaddell, Madeleine 07   9
AustraliaWilkinson, Marli 07   10
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  175   Women 3000 Metre Steeplechase .762cm Senior

Thursday 6/06/2024 - 3:25 PM

Oceania Reco: 9:14.28 Genevieve LaCaze, AUS27/08/2016

Championship: 9:46.40 Paige Campbell, AUS27/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

AustraliaCashin, Amy 94   1
AustraliaFeain-Ryan, Cara 99   2
Papua New GuineaHeru, Ray Kumala 06   3
French PolynesiaMatera, Amandine 92   4
New ZealandMotley, Niamh 05   5
New ZealandPringle, Eva 01   6
AustraliaRadford, Stella 95   7
Papua New GuineaTenge, Mary 00   8

Event  258   Women 4x100 Metre Relay Senior

Friday 7/06/2024 - 5:45 PM

Oceania Reco: 42.99 Australia, AUS18/03/2000

Massey, Broadrick, Lambert, Gainsford-Taylor

Championship: 44.06 Australia, AUS9/06/2022

E Connolly, B Masters, M Quirk, N Anang

 Team Relay Seed Time

AGuam   1

Event  107   Women 4x400 Metre Relay Senior

Tuesday 4/06/2024 - 5:40 PM

Oceania Reco: 3:23.81 Australia, AUS30/09/2000

Peris, Lewis, Gainsford-Taylor, Freeman

Championship: 3:35.03 New Zealand, NZL9/06/2022

C Smart, G Hulls, R Elliott, I Neal

 Team Relay Seed Time

AGuam   1

Event  216   Women High Jump Senior

Thursday 6/06/2024 - 4:45 PM

Oceania Reco: 2.02m Nicola McDermott, AUS7/08/2021

Championship: 1.86m Josephine Reeves, NZL28/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Mark

FijiHacere, Laisani 03   1
AustraliaHarrison, Alexandra 03   2
New ZealandO'Hagan, Keeley 94   3
Regional AustraliaO'Shaughnessy, Rylee 05   4
AustraliaShaw, Erin 04   5
New ZealandSkelton, Imogen 00   6
AustraliaStolberg, Toby 06   7
New ZealandWaite, Naomi 06   8

Event  114   Women Pole Vault Senior

Tuesday 4/06/2024 - 12:00 PM

Oceania Reco: 4.94m Eliza McCartney, NZL17/07/2018

Championship: 4.60m Elizaveta Parnova, AUS28/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Mark

Regional AustraliaArbuthnot, Jade 04   1
AustraliaKenshole, Elyssia 03   2
Regional AustraliaMcCahon, Kasey 03   3
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  114   ...   (Women Pole Vault Senior)
YearName Team Seed Mark

Solomon IslandsSosimo, Julian 99   4
AustraliaTayler, Georgia 97   5

Event  155   Women Long Jump Senior

Wednesday 5/06/2024 - 3:30 PM

Oceania Reco: 7.05m Brooke Stratton, AUS12/03/2016

Championship: 6.50m Rellie Kaputin, PNG25/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Mark

AustraliaClark, Tomysha 02   1
AustraliaDale, Samantha 07   2
Regional AustraliaDevlin, Mia 06   3
New ZealandEdwards, Phoebe 98   4
New ZealandGoldsmith, Charlotte 06   5
AustraliaHedding, Elizabeth 04   6
Papua New GuineaKaputin, Rellie 93   7
New ZealandSandilands, Hannah 96   8
GuamSantos, Taylor-Ann 06   9
FijiVakasobuduru, Joana 03   10

Event  292   Women Triple Jump Senior

Friday 7/06/2024 - 4:30 PM

Oceania Reco: 14.04m Nicole Mladenis, AUS7/12/2003

Championship: 13.56m Kayla Cuba, AUS8/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Mark

AustraliaBoras, Tiana 05   1
New ZealandCollins, Hannah 05   2
AustraliaCuba, Kayla 09   3
Regional AustraliaDevlin, Mia 06   4
VanuatuMarles, Lyza 00   5
AustraliaOwusu, Desleigh 10   6
GuamSantos, Taylor-Ann 06   7

Event  156   Women Shot Put 4.00kg Senior

Wednesday 5/06/2024 - 3:45 PM

Oceania Reco: 21.24m Valerie Adams, NZL29/08/2011

Championship: 18.04m Maddison-Lee Wesche, NZL25/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Mark

Australiaberg, emma 01   1
FijiErasito, Tarairi 01   2
GuamGerardo, Genie 88   3
AustraliaGosling, Anika 99   4
Regional AustraliaHewitt, Lilly 02   5
Regional AustraliaKely, Anna 04   6
Regional AustraliaLarsson, Taylor 06   7
TongaLatu, Susana 03   8
New CaledoniaManufakai, Aurore 06   9
FijiQionikorolevu, Lusiana 04   10
New ZealandRankin-Chitar, Natalia 04   11
SamoaSola, Mikayla 06   12
SamoaTaufafo Tafil, Iorana 01   13
NauruTebouwa, Jay-shalima 05   14



Athletics Oceania-Oceania Athl Champs - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 7

Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  156   ...   (Women Shot Put 4.00kg Senior)
YearName Team Seed Mark

AustraliaThorpe, Sarah 99   15
TongaTu'utafaiva, Atamaama 99   16

Event  121   Women Discus 1.00kg Senior

Tuesday 4/06/2024 - 4:10 PM

Oceania Reco: 69.64m Dani Stevens, AUS13/08/2017

Championship: 58.32m Beatrice Faumuina, NZL25/09/2010

YearName Team Seed Mark

Cook IslandsEllison-Lupena, Ana 09   1
FijiErasito, Tarairi 01   2
GuamGerardo, Genie 88   3
AustraliaGollshewsky, Taryn 06   4
AustraliaGoody, Charlize 06   5
AustraliaGosling, Anika 99   6
New ZealandKaumoana, Tatiana 04   7
Regional AustraliaLarsson, Taylor 06   8
FijiQionikorolevu, Lusiana 04   9
Regional AustraliaRaciti, Sophie 02   10
New ZealandRankin-Chitar, Natalia 04   11
SamoaSola, Mikayla 06   12
SamoaTaufafo Tafil, Iorana 01   13
TongaTu'utafaiva, Atamaama 99   14
FijiVunidakua, Reapi 04   15

Event  195   Women Hammer 4.00kg Senior

Thursday 6/06/2024 - 9:00 AM

Oceania Reco: 74.61m Lauren Bruce, NZL20/05/2021

Championship: 71.39m Julia Ratcliffe, NZL28/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Mark

New ZealandBruce, Lauren 97   1
FijiBulai, Deborah 99   2
AustraliaCanepa, Aliyah 02   3
AustraliaHardy, Renee 03   4
Regional AustraliaHewitt, Lilly 02   5
Norfolk IslandJones, Taleyah 06   6
New ZealandKumerich, Nadja 05   7
Regional AustraliaRaciti, Sophie 02   8
AustraliaRoberts, Lara 03   9
SamoaSola, Mikayla 06   10
SamoaTaufafo Tafil, Iorana 01   11
Regional AustraliaThomas, Emily 06   12

Event  287   Women Javelin 600g Senior

Friday 7/06/2024 - 4:00 PM

Oceania Reco: 68.92m Kathryn Mitchell, AUS11/04/2018

Championship: 65.61m Kelsey-Lee Barber, AUS26/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Mark

AustraliaDavidson, Lianna 02   1
FijiKavekai, Iowana 04   2
Regional AustraliaKely, Anna 04   3
TongaLatu, Susana 03   4
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  287   ...   (Women Javelin 600g Senior)
YearName Team Seed Mark

AustraliaLittle, Mackenzie 96   5
Regional AustraliaO'Shaughnessy, Rylee 05   6
Papua New GuineaToako, Sharon 92   7

Event  2   Women Heptathlon Senior

Oceania Reco: 6695 Jane Fleming, AUS28/01/1990

Championship: 5945 Taneille Crase, AUS7/06/2022

YearName Team Points

Regional AustraliaBeitzel, Unity 02   1
French PolynesiaLamorelle, Timeri 97   2
AustraliaNewton-Smith, Camryn 00   3
Regional AustraliaNyssen, Amber 04   4
Solomon IslandsSosimo, Julian 99   5
New ZealandStephenson, Briana 99   6
AustraliaSurch, Emelia 03   7
TongaTauvaka, Hola'imoana 01   8
FijiVakasobuduru, Joana 03   9
AustraliaWest, Tori 95   10
New ZealandWilson, Maddie 02   11

Event  22   Women 10000 Metre Race Walk Senior

Sunday 2/06/2024 - 8:00 AM

Oceania Reco: 41:57.22 Kerry Saxby, AUS24/07/1990

Championship: 43:50.84 Jemima Montag, AUS25/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

AustraliaBell, Bridget 02   1
Australiabillington, tayla 97   2
AustraliaRoberts, Chelsea 06   3

Event  99   Men 100 Metre Sprint Senior Prelims

Tuesday 4/06/2024 - 4:10 PM

Oceania Reco: 9.93 Patrick Johnson, AUS5/05/2003

Championship: 10.19 Jake Doran, AUS7/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Time

Papua New GuineaAnis, Emmanuel 01   1
AustraliaAzzopardi, Joshua 02   2
Regional AustraliaBrown, Damon 02   3
AustraliaBrowning, Rohan 97   4
FijiCaiginvalu, Semesa 05   5
FijiDaudravuni, Joshua 02   6
Regional AustraliaDoran, Jake 00   7
Federated States of MicronesiaFiti, Scott 95   8
New ZealandGerber, John 01   9
New CaledoniaGirard, Florient 04   10
Solomon IslandsHaga, Luke 96   11
Papua New GuineaIga, Karo 92   12
Papua New GuineaIgish, Alphonse 98   13
NauruIka, Fadandus 06   14
VanuatuJosuah, Toho 02   15
NauruKakiouea, Winzar 01   16
New CaledoniaKasarherou, Nicolas 02   17
SamoaKey, Johnny 03   18
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  99   ...   (Men 100 Metre Sprint Senior Prelims)
YearName Team Seed Time

TuvaluMaibuca, Karalo 99   19
VanuatuRara, Rizon Leo 05   20
Northern Mariana IslandsRodgers, Theo 06   21
AustraliaSultana, Sebastian 05   22
FijiTewa, Waisake 03   23
VanuatuTimbaci, Obediah 03   24
Cook IslandsTolosa, Daniel 05   25
Papua New GuineaTuna, Tovetina Timothy 03   26
Regional AustraliaUfton, Ngakau 04   27
Solomon IslandsVaka Seboka, Smith 04   28
New ZealandWhelpton, Tiaan 04   29
Papua New GuineaWisil, Pais 00   30
New ZealandYoneto, Hayato 01   31

Event  174   Men 200 Metre Sprint Senior Prelims

Thursday 6/06/2024 - 3:10 PM

Oceania Reco: 20.06 Peter Norman, AUS16/10/1968

Championship: 20.57 Jeremy Dodson, SAM8/05/2015

YearName Team Seed Time

Papua New GuineaAliel, Benjamin 96   1
Papua New GuineaBaul, Daniel 96   2
Regional AustraliaBrown, Damon 02   3
FijiCaiginvalu, Semesa 05   4
FijiDaudravuni, Joshua 02   5
Federated States of MicronesiaFiti, Scott 95   6
New CaledoniaGirard, Florient 04   7
Solomon IslandsHaga, Luke 96   8
VanuatuJosuah, Toho 02   9
NauruKakiouea, Winzar 01   10
New CaledoniaKasarherou, Nicolas 02   11
SamoaKey, Johnny 03   12
FijiKoroi, Jonacani 02   13
AustraliaLaw, Calab 03   14
TuvaluMaibuca, Karalo 99   15
AustraliaMurphy, Aidan 03   16
New ZealandNoome, Rylan 04   17
VanuatuRara, Rizon Leo 05   18
New ZealandRevell-Lewis, Lex 04   19
Northern Mariana IslandsRodgers, Theo 06   20
SamoaSolomona, Falatunatuna 05   21
Regional AustraliaStriegher, Damon-Leigh 03   22
AustraliaSultana, Sebastian 05   23
New ZealandTe Puni, Tommy 02   24
FijiTewa, Waisake 03   25
VanuatuTimbaci, Obediah 03   26
Cook IslandsTolosa, Daniel 05   27
Papua New GuineaTuna, Tovetina Timothy 03   28
Regional AustraliaUfton, Ngakau 04   29
Solomon IslandsVaka Seboka, Smith 04   30
Papua New GuineaWisil, Pais 00   31
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  133   Men 400 Metre Sprint Senior Prelims

Wednesday 5/06/2024 - 3:15 PM

Oceania Reco: 44.38 Darren Clark, AUS26/09/1988

Championship: 46.12 Steve Solomon, AUS27/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

Papua New GuineaAliel, Benjamin 96   1
Papua New GuineaBaul, Daniel 96   2
AustraliaBeck, Alex 03   3
New ZealandGerber, John 01   4
Papua New GuineaKauba, Adolf 02   5
FijiKoroi, Jonacani 02   6
TongaLatu, Samiuela 02   7
GuamLimitiaco, Jeofry 91   8
Papua New GuineaPeka, William Camilus 99   9
FijiRadovu, Ilisavani 02   10
Solomon IslandsRahuasi, Stephen 02   11
FijiRailoa, Samuela 93   12
French PolynesiaRaoult, Pol-Elie 95   13
VanuatuRara, Rizon Leo 05   14
New ZealandRevell-Lewis, Lex 04   15
Papua New GuineaSamare, Lot 96   16
AustraliaSherman, Cooper 04   17
Regional AustraliaStriegher, Damon-Leigh 03   18
VanuatuTamata, Lester 06   19
New ZealandTe Puni, Tommy 02   20
Australiavan Ratingen, Luke 01   21

Event  188   Men 800 Metre Run Senior Prelims

Thursday 6/06/2024 - 4:50 PM

Oceania Reco: 1:44.11 Peter Bol, AUS1/08/2021

Championship: 1:49.34 Joshua Ralph, AUS27/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

Cook IslandsBeddoes, Alex 95   1
Regional AustraliaBettison, Caleb 05   2
AustraliaBoyes, Luke 03   3
AustraliaCraig, Peyton 05   4
TongaFukofuka, Maleselo 05   5
FijiKaran, Yeshnil 04   6
Papua New GuineaKauba, Adolf 02   7
GuamKent, Hugh 06   8
AustraliaLunn, Jack 01   9
New ZealandMartin, Alex 05   10
FijiMoala, Sailasa 03   11
New ZealandMurray, Callum 05   12
Solomon IslandsRahuasi, Stephen 02   13
FijiReddy, Vishant 05   14
Papua New GuineaSamare, Lot 96   15
FijiVianny, Iowane 04   16
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  104   Men 1500 Metre Run Senior

Tuesday 4/06/2024 - 5:10 PM

Oceania Reco: 3:29.51 Stewart McSweyn, AUS9/07/2021

Championship: 3:42.56 Samuel Tanner, NZL7/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Time

Cook IslandsBeddoes, Alex 95   1
Regional AustraliaBettison, Caleb 05   2
AustraliaCraig, Peyton 05   3
TongaFukofuka, Maleselo 05   4
New ZealandGreen, Russell 01   5
FijiKaran, Yeshnil 04   6
GuamKent, Hugh 06   7
New ZealandLee, David 96   8
New ZealandMora, Jamie 05   9
New CaledoniaOblet, Come 06   10
Solomon IslandsRahuasi, Stephen 02   11
FijiReddy, Vishant 05   12
FijiSingh, Sidhant 06   13
Papua New GuineaTakap, Israel 98   14
Papua New GuineaTuralom, Aquila 01   15
FijiVianny, Iowane 04   16

Event  137   Men 5000 Metre Run Senior

Wednesday 5/06/2024 - 4:30 PM

Oceania Reco: 12:55.76 Craig Mottram, AUS30/07/2004

Championship: 13:46.39 Sam Mcentee, AUS9/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Time

Cook IslandsBeddoes, Alex 95   1
Solomon IslandsFaeni, Martin 92   2
Papua New GuineaGoiye, Dilu Bob 02   3
Papua New GuineaKagl, Siune 98   4
FijiKaran, Yeshnil 04   5
GuamKent, Hugh 06   6
New ZealandLittle, William 99   7
AustraliaMcNeill, David 86   8
Solomon IslandsPusua, Leon 02   9
FijiSingh, Sidhant 06   10
New ZealandSpeakman, Eric 90   11
AustraliaStrintzos, Haftu 99   12
New ZealandTaylor, Matthew 94   13
FijiToia, Evueli 02   14

Event  70   Men 10000 Metre Run Senior

Monday 3/06/2024 - 5:00 PM

Oceania Reco: 27:15.35 Jack Rayner, AUS6/03/2022

Championship: 29:19.99 Harry Summers, AUS28/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

Solomon IslandsFaeni, Martin 92   1
Papua New GuineaGoiye, Dilu Bob 02   2
Papua New GuineaKagl, Siune 98   3
FijiKumar, Avishek 04   4
FijiLal, Avikash 95   5
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  70   ...   (Men 10000 Metre Run Senior)
YearName Team Seed Time

AustraliaPhillips, Joshua 99   6
Solomon IslandsPusua, Leon 02   7
New ZealandSpeakman, Eric 90   8
AustraliaStrintzos, Haftu 99   9
AustraliaWaring, Andre 93   10

Event  234   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 1.067cm Senior Prelims

Friday 7/06/2024 - 2:35 PM

Oceania Reco: 13.29 Kyle van der Kuyp, AUS11/08/1995

Championship: 13.43 Nicholas Hough, AUS9/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Time

AustraliaDouglas, Christopher 03   1
TongaFoliaki, Mosese 00   2
New CaledoniaGirard, Florient 04   3
New ZealandHawkins, Josh 94   4
Papua New GuineaIgish, Alphonse 98   5
AustraliaMcCorry, Jacob 02   6
Papua New GuineaOa, Robert 93   7
SamoaPedro, Maika Fred 05   8
FijiQaqa, Errol 92   9
SamoaSavaiinaea, Livingstonerick 03   10
Regional AustraliaShelton, Harold 04   11
AustraliaWillis, Tayleb 04   12

Event  98   Men 400 Metre Hurdles .914cm Senior Prelims

Oceania Reco: 48.28 Rohan Robinson, AUS31/07/1996

Championship: 50.69 Michael Cochrane, NZL10/05/2015

YearName Team Seed Time

Papua New GuineaBaul, Daniel 96   1
AustraliaFry, Conor 03   2
New ZealandHansen, James 05   3
AustraliaHunt, Thomas 01   4
GuamLimitiaco, Jeofry 91   5
New ZealandMaples, Jonathon 01   6
New CaledoniaMetier, Pierrick 98   7
New ZealandMoffitt, Cameron 03   8
Papua New GuineaPeka, William Camilus 99   9
AustraliaProudfoot, Angus 04   10
French PolynesiaRaoult, Pol-Elie 95   11
FijiRomuakalou, Meli 02   12
FijiTuisawana, Nikotimo 06   13

Event  180   Men 3000 Metre Steeplechase .914cm Senior

Thursday 6/06/2024 - 4:00 PM

Oceania Reco: 8:14.05 Peter Renner, NZL29/08/1984

Championship: 8:41.15 Ben Buckingham, AUS27/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Time

Regional AustraliaBettison, Caleb 05   1
AustraliaBuckingham, Ben 91   2
AustraliaClarke, Matthew 95   3
GuamKent, Hugh 06   4
Papua New GuineaTakap, Israel 98   5
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  180   ...   (Men 3000 Metre Steeplechase .914cm Senior)
YearName Team Seed Time

FijiToia, Evueli 02   6
AustraliaTrippas, Edward 98   7
Papua New GuineaTuralom, Aquila 01   8

Event  256   Men 4x100 Metre Relay Senior

Friday 7/06/2024 - 5:28 PM

Oceania Reco: 38.17 Australia (1995 + 2012), AUS

Championship: 39.36 Australia, AUS27/06/2019

J Doran, A Hartmann, J Hale, Z Holdsworth

 Team Relay Seed Time

ANew Caledonia   1
1) Strougar, Vadim 07 4) Girard, Florient 042) Kasarherou, Nicolas 02 3) Taieb, Mael 08

Event  157   Men High Jump Senior

Wednesday 5/06/2024 - 4:00 PM

Oceania Reco: 2.36m Tim Forsyth (93), B Stacr (18), AUS

Championship: 2.30m Hamish Kerr, NZL26/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Mark

AustraliaAnastasios, Roman 02   1
AustraliaBaden, Joel 96   2
New ZealandCouillault, Rafe 03   3
TongaFoliaki, Mosese 00   4
New ZealandJones, Hugo 06   5
SamoaJoseph, Jack 06   6
FijiKaiava, Francis 03   7
FijiKaiwalu, Malakai 95   8
AustraliaReath, Yual 00   9
FijiTabaiwalu, Lorima 04   10
New ZealandWalker, Ben 05   11

Event  120   Men Pole Vault Senior

Tuesday 4/06/2024 - 3:00 PM

Oceania Reco: 6.06m Steve Hooker, AUS7/02/2009

Championship: 5.40m Angus Armstong, AUS28/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Mark

Regional AustraliaArbuthnot, Alex 06   1
AustraliaDi Medio, Dalton 00   2
AustraliaPrincena-white, Aiden 04   3
Cook IslandsTeuruaa, Max 02   4
AustraliaVincent, Triston 97   5

Event  214   Men Long Jump Senior

Thursday 6/06/2024 - 4:30 PM

Oceania Reco: 8.54m Mitchell Watt, AUS29/07/2011

Championship: 7.91m Henry Smith, AUS26/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Mark

AustraliaAdcock, Liam 07   1
New ZealandArthur, Lewis 10   2
AustraliaFrayne, Henry 05   3
Papua New GuineaIga, Karo 92   4
FijiInoke, Waisele 03   5
TongaLatu, Samiuela 02   6
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  214   ...   (Men Long Jump Senior)
YearName Team Seed Mark

Cook IslandsNga, Piritau 02   7
AustraliaRoper, Darcy 97   8
Regional AustraliaUfton, Ngakau 04   9

Event  284   Men Triple Jump Senior

Friday 7/06/2024 - 3:15 PM

Oceania Reco: 17.46m Ken Lorraway, AUS7/08/1982

Championship: 16.21m Julian Konle, AUS8/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Mark

AustraliaHinson, Aiden 07   1
FijiInoke, Waisele 03   2
AustraliaJames, Shemaiah 08   3
AustraliaMurphy, Connor 01   4
Papua New GuineaOa, Robert 93   5
New ZealandOlivier, Welre Ernst 02   6

Event  293   Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior

Friday 7/06/2024 - 4:45 PM

Oceania Reco: 22.90m Tom Walsh, NZL5/10/2019

Championship: 20.75m Jacko Gill, NZL25/06/2019

YearName Team Seed Mark

FijiCavuilati, Ratu Mua 00   1
NauruDabana, Kido 06   2
NauruDetageouwa, Jonathan 94   3
AustraliaHarvey, Aiden 99   4
AustraliaKolesnikoff, Alexander 00   5
Wallis and FutunaManuokikila, Loyola 02   6
Regional AustraliaMartin, Lee 06   7
New ZealandNgchok-Wulf, Liam 03   8
New ZealandPalmer, Nick 07   9
Cook IslandsPoila, Elijah 06   10
KiribatiRibabaiti, Kaota 99   11

Event  158   Men Discus 2.00kg Senior

Wednesday 5/06/2024 - 4:30 PM

Oceania Reco: 68.20m Ben Harradine, AUS10/05/2013

Championship: 61.12m Alexander Rose, SAM1/07/2017

YearName Team Seed Mark

NauruDetageouwa, Jonathan 94   1
FijiErasito, Kautane 04   2
New CaledoniaFilituulaga, Daniel 06   3
FijiKonrote, Maurea 03   4
Wallis and FutunaManuokikila, Loyola 02   5
FijiMatau, Setareki 95   6
AustraliaMellor, Jackson 01   7
AustraliaMiller, Darcy 04   8
Regional AustraliaPerry, Maximilian 02   9
Cook IslandsPoila, Elijah 06   10
KiribatiRibabaiti, Kaota 99   11
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  110   Men Hammer 7.26kg Senior

Tuesday 4/06/2024 - 9:00 AM

Oceania Reco: 79.29m Stuart Rendell, AUS7/07/2002

Championship: 69.09m Ned Weatherly, AUS9/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Mark

New ZealandBarmes, Anthony 00   1
AustraliaHeyes, Timothy 97   2
New ZealandNobilo, Anthony 99   3
AustraliaRoberts, Benjamin 03   4
Regional AustraliaWells, Damian 03   5

Event  209   Men Javelin 800g Senior

Thursday 6/06/2024 - 2:45 PM

Oceania Reco: 89.02m Jarrod Bannister, AUS29/02/2008

Championship: 79.25m Cruz Hogan, AUS7/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Mark

VanuatuDickson, Isaac 97   1
Papua New GuineaGerega, Lakona 96   2
AustraliaHogan, Cruz 03   3
Papua New GuineaKote, Damien 00   4
French PolynesiaLidec-Potateuatahi, Killian 05   5
AustraliaLowis, Nash 02   6
Regional AustraliaMartin, Lee 06   7
AustraliaMcEntyre, Cameron 03   8
VanuatuSanga, Nasse 05   9
FijiSeru, Jone 02   10
SamoaSola, Kaleb 03   11
FijiSorovakatini, Marnoah 05   12
Cook IslandsTeuruaa, Max 02   13
SamoaTuimaseve, Donny 99   14
FijiVosabalavu, Jone 04   15
Cook IslandsWuatai, Hiwian 99   16

Event  24   Men Decathlon Senior

Oceania Reco: 8649 Ashley Moloney, AUS5/08/2021

Championship: 8103 Ashley Moloney, AUS25/06/2019

YearName Team Points

AustraliaDubler, Cedric 95   1
TongaFoliaki, Mosese 00   2
TongaFukofuka, Maleselo 05   3
AustraliaGolubovic, Daniel 93   4
FijiInoke, Waisele 03   5
New ZealandLyver, Angus 04   6
New ZealandMoffitt, Cameron 03   7
AustraliaMoloney, Ashley 00   8
Cook IslandsTeuruaa, Max 02   9

Event  218   Men 5000 Metre Race Walk Senior

Friday 7/06/2024 - 9:00 AM

Oceania Reco: 18:38.97 Dane Bird-Smith, AUS5/03/2016

Championship: 19:57.43 Rhydian Cowley, AUS9/06/2022

YearName Team Seed Time

Regional AustraliaBradley, Alex 06   1
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Oceania Athletics Championships - 1/06/2024 to 8/06/2024
HFC Bank Stadium

Performance List

Event  218   ...   (Men 5000 Metre Race Walk Senior)
YearName Team Seed Time

New ZealandMartin, Lucas 04   2

Event  20   Men 10000 Metre Race Walk Senior

Sunday 2/06/2024 - 8:00 AM

Oceania Reco: 38:20.90 David Smith, AUS25/09/1986

Championship: 40:21.00 Dane Bird-Smith, AUS6/2012

YearName Team Seed Time

Regional AustraliaBradley, Alex 06   1
New ZealandMartin, Lucas 04   2
AustraliaMcGinniskin, Jack 02   3


